
57 B.—2b

Appropriationsfor General Government Services.

CLASS IV.—CUSTOMS DEPARTM INT—continued.

Item. 7-78.181

:il

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—
continued.

VOTE No. 29—continued,
Whangaroa—

Coastwaiter (also Postmaster £10, and
Judicial £10)

Mongonui—
Officer in Charge (also Postmaster£40, Clerk

to Resident Magistrate's Court £150, and
Meteorological Observer £25)

Hokianga—Officer in Charge (also Resident Magistrate
£120, and Postmaster £10, Coroner fees,
and Registrar of Births &c. fees)

£ s.

100 0

d.

0

£ b. d

82
I 70 0 0

M

250 0 0

3G

37

38

39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

84

;i.j

Kaipara —
Coastwaiter (also Harbour Master and Pilot

£200)
Waitara—

Coastwaiter (also Harbour Master and Pilot
£100)

New Plymouth—
Collector, and Licensing Officer under Arms

Act (also Auditor of Trust Accounts nil)...
Clerk and Locker (also Telegraph £10)

Wanganui—
Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms

Act
Clerk and Landing "Waiter
Locker and Messenger (also Telegraph £15)

Wellington—
Collector (also Licensing Officer under Arms

Act)
Landing Surveyor ...
First Clerk
Clerk
Warehouse Keeper
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Locker
Locker
Locker
Locker (Writer)
Writer (also Telegraph £20) ...
Cadet ...
2 Boatmen, 1 at £150, 1 at £109 10s.

Napier—
Collector and Surveyor, also Licensing Officer

under Arms Act ...
Clerk and Warehouse Keeper (also Meteoro-

logical Observer £25)
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer (also

Telegraph £15)
Landing Waiter and Locker
Cadet ...

Poverty Bay—
Collector and Examining Officer (also Tele-

graph £10)
Clerk

i

|

50 0

25 0

350 0
190 0

420 0
2G5 0
180 0

600 0
350 0
290 0
150 0
2G0 0
300 0
280 0
250 0
210 0
180 0
100 0
164 6
179 19
100 0
259 10

0

0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
6
6
0
0

56
500 0 0

57
250 0 0

58
350 0
250 0

90 0

0
0
o

59
60

Gl
350 0
135 0

0
062

G3
Tauranga—

Collector and Examining Officer (also Tele-
graph £10)

Wairau—
Collector, Examining Officer, and Licensing

Officer under Arms Act (also Telegraph
£10) ...

375 0 0

84
285 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

