Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS IV.—CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.		1877–78.					
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	continued. VOTE No. 29—continued.						
31	Whangaroa— Coastwaiter (also Postmaster £10, and Judicial £10)	100	0	0			
32	Mongonui— Officer in Charge (also Postmaster £40, Clerk to Resident Magistrate's Court £150, and						
	Meteorological Observer £25) Hokianga—	70	0	0			
33	Officer in Charge (also Resident Magistrate £120, and Postmaster £10, Coroner fees, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	250	0	o			
	Kaipara—						
34	Coastwaiter (also Harbour Master and Pilot £200)	50	0	0			
	Waitara—						
35	Coastwaiter (also Harbour Master and Pilot	25	0	o			
	£100)	23	U	۷			
36	Collector, and Licensing Officer under Arms		_				
0/7	Act (also Auditor of Trust Accounts nil)	350	0	0			
37	Clerk and Locker (also Telegraph £10) Wanganui—	190	0	0			
38	Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms	420	0	o			
39	Clerk and Landing Waiter	265	0	0			
40	Locker and Messenger (also Telegraph £15) Wellington—	180	0	О			
41	Collector (also Licensing Officer under Arms Act)	600	0	o			
42	Landing Surveyor	350	0	0			
43	First Clerk	290 150	0	0			
44 45	Clerk Warehouse Keeper	260	0	o			
46	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	300	0	0			
47	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	280	0	0			
48	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	250	0	0			
49	Locker	210 180	0	0			
50 51	Locker	100	_	o			
52	Locker (Writer)	164		6			
53	Writer (also Telegraph £20)	179	19	6			
54	Cadet	100		0			
55	2 Boatmen, 1 at £150, 1 at £109 10s	259	10	0			
56	Napier— Collector and Surveyor, also Licensing Officer	500	0	0			
57	under Arms Act Clerk and Warehouse Keeper (also Meteorological Observer £25)	250	0	0			
58	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer (also						
	Telegraph £15)	350		0			
59 60	Landing Waiter and Locker Cadet	250 90		0			
00	Poverty Bay-		•				
61	Collector and Examining Officer (also Telegraph £10)	350	0	o			
62		135	0	0			
63	Tauranga— Collector and Examining Officer (also Telegraph £10)	375	0	0			
ł	Wairau—	910	J	.			
64	Collector, Examining Officer, and Licensing Officer under Arms Act (also Telegraph						
1	£10)	285	0	0			